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Men / 41 / 11+ yrs
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caleb Case317
Lee's United

9.500 9.800 9.3009.900 9.10010.000 57.600
3 2 2 1 1 6 1 

1 

Koehyn Herrera319
Lee's United

10.200 9.600 9.0009.800 9.0009.500 57.100
1 4 3T 8T 2T 7T 2 

2 

Dimitri Mirjanovic371
Technique Gymnastics

9.400 10.400 9.0009.500 9.3009.400 57.000
4 1 6 8T 5T 5 3 

3 

Jordan Nguyen374
Technique Gymnastics

8.600 9.100 9.10010.300 9.5009.500 56.100
8 9 1 5* 2T 2T 4T

4T

Ethan Sinquin205
Clovis Academy

9.300 8.900 9.1009.800 10.0009.000 56.100
5 10 3T 5* 8 1 4T

4T

Cole Thomas392
V-Force Elite

9.600 9.700 8.6008.800 8.7009.500 54.900
2 3 10T 13T 2T 9 6 

6 

Steven Partida217
Davis Diamonds

8.700 9.400 9.2009.200 9.5008.500 54.500
7 5T 7 2T 13 2T 7 

7 

Gavin Pace376
Technique Gymnastics

8.400 8.300 9.2009.800 9.0009.400 54.100
10T 12 3T 2T 5T 7T 8 

8 

Brandon White393
V-Force Elite

9.200 9.400 9.2008.300 8.5008.800 53.400
6 5T 13 2T 11 10T 9 

9 

Kaleb Martinez370
Technique Gymnastics

8.200 8.400 8.9009.100 9.4008.900 52.900
12T 11 8 11T 9T 4 10 

10 

Alex Harris145
Auburn Gymnastics Ce

8.500 9.200 8.6008.800 7.9009.100 52.100
9 8 10T 13T 7 13 11 

11 

Evan Lockard248
Elite Gymnastics Aca

8.400 8.100 9.0009.000 8.5008.900 51.900
10T 13 9 8T 9T 10T 12 

12 

Omar Ramahi380
Technique Gymnastics

7.500 9.300 8.9008.000 8.3008.000 50.000
14 7 14 11T 14 12 13 

13 

Jonathan Gutshall247
Elite Gymnastics Aca

8.200 7.400 9.1008.800 7.2008.600 49.300
12T 14 10T 5T 12 14 14 

14 
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